
Ricambi Nastratrici e Teste Nastranti - Mapi24.it
I prodotti posso essere richiesti a questo form.

Articolo Descrizione

RI-78805267131 Ring - Polyurethane

RI-78801791738 Knife - 65Mm/2.56 Inch

RI-78802878997 Knife - 89Mm/3.5 Inch

RI-78801790748 Washer - Nylon 15 mm

RI-78807012691 Bumper

RI-78801791324 Pivot-cutter lever

RI-78813714389 Roller - Applying Assembly (50 mm)

RI-78812961478 Bearing - Polyamide Coated 28x6x7,5x8

RI-26100358295 Screw Hex.Hd.M6x12

RI-26100455109 Washer tape drum

RI-78806079360 Brush assy

RI-78807012741 Spring - Upper (silver)

RI-78813713928 Roller - Assembly Applying (75 mm)

RI-78813713985 Roller - Buffing Assembly (50 mm)

RI-78805266000 Spacer

RI-78805266026 Spring - Cutter

RI-78805265671 Spring - Compression

RI-78812963128 Screw - bearing

RI-78807012733 Spring - Lower (black)

RI-78807015314 Belt - Drive, With Hook

RI-78813763030 DRIVING BELT WITH HOOK 75x1910+- 3.5

RI-78813713977 Roller - Buffing Assembly (75 mm)

RI-78801790821 Bearing special

RI-78806081796 Screw - Flat Head Hex, M6 x 20

RI-78813763881 Bearing - Polyamide Coated 33x6x7,5x8

RI-78810011623 Strap - Safety

RI-78812963136 Washer - Galvanized

RI-26100358287 Screw flat HD M6x10 zinc.

https://www.mapi24.it/ninja-forms/18ba9i/


RI-78807647371 Roller Assembly - Knurled

RI-78810010484 Molla portarotolo

RI-78806078180 Screw - Hex HD. M4x12

RI-78812963144 Washer - Special. 18/7

RI-78806081721 Washer friction

RI-78811370309 Spring - torsion

RI-78807645003 Stud - Mounting

RI-78801790771 Dado autobloccante M10x1

RI-78805262710 Washer tape drum

RI-78801791068 Screw - Bearing shoulder

RI-78806841447 Guide - N.2

RI-26100016133 Ring - Retaining, Tru-Arc  1-420-0120-100

RI-78807646258 Screw TMTCR M5X16

RI-78806841439 Guide - N.1

RI-26100547574 Screw flat

RI-78805265754 Shaft - 10x60 w/hexagon

RI-26100547582 Screw - flat HD, Soc.Dr. M4x10

RI-78805486178 BEARING SPECIAL /33-8-6

RI-78809888270 Porta rotolo da 50 mm - Tape Drum w/ latch - 2 inch Wide

RI-78813779499 Handle Assembly - Height Adjusting

RI-78805761786 Roller - Buffing Nm (50 mm)

RI-78807012444 Holder - Spring

RI-78805757248 Belt - Timing 187L050 Boran

RI-78805488414 Cinghia trascinamento mm  75x2956  per 120AF

RI-78805488778 Washer - 5.5/20X4

RI-78802882445 Key - 4X4X10mm

RI-78805757396 Key - 5X5X30mm

RI-78810010096 Washer - Special

RI-78807013715 Blade Guard assembly

RI-78813779903 Damper - suppert assembly

RI-78801074168 Nut-metric, HEX, Steel M4

RI-78806083958 Bushing-Applying Roller



RI-78805489800 Pulley - Timing Belt

RI-78805758089 TIMING BELT 187L100

RI-78807654526 Belt - Box Drive

RI-78813779861 Rear Sliding Plane

RI-78807013673 Roller Knurled Assy

RI-78801791696 Nut - M18x1

RI-78807012923 Plate - Back-Up

RI-78805487994 Roller - Wrap

RI-78813708316 Damper - sliding column

RI-78805485774 Washer - Special

RI-78805489792 Housing - Bearing

RI-78805489818 Sprocket - 3/8 Pitch 11 Teeth

RI-78805489867 Sprocket - 3/8" Pitch 28 Teeth

RI-78805758113 Key - 6X6X20mm

RI-78801790664 Screw - Metric, M5X12

RI-78813782246 Lever

RI-78813396153 Bumper

RI-78813763469 Cap

RI-78807015298 Support - Shaft

RI-78807645110 Cap - Front R/H

RI-78807645128 Cap - Front, L/H

RI-78807647348 Bumper

RI-78807647389 Roller - Wrap

RI-78812963110 Plate

RI-78801791332 Bumper

RI-78805265978 Shaft - blade guard

RI-78805488018 Shaft - 10 x 85, W/Hexagon

RI-78807652421 Stop - Cut-Off Frame

RI-78807012667 Roller wrap

RI-78809888296 Tape Drum Sub Assembly - 3 Inch Wide

RI-78806079410 Pin, Spring Holder w/slots

RI-26100358410 Screw M8x16



RI-78805265697 Roller wrap

RI-78805267222 Cinghia trascinamento 700AKS

RI-78805489784 Pulley w/Bearing - 6203-2RS/17-  40-12  and BE

RI-78807647413 Guard assembly - blade

RI-78813396419 Tapre drum assembly 3in head

RI-78813783491 FUSE 2A

RI-78805266513 Washer - Nylon

RI-78807013889 Link - Arm Bushing Assembly

RI-78807013897 Link - Arm Bushing Assembly

RI-78813777196 SPRING POSITIONING PISTONS

RI-78813781164 Screw - M5X12

RI-78801071693 Screw-Metric, M6x12 Hex.Hd.

RI-78801790185 Washer-metric, plain, M4 SPEC.

RI-78805487978 Roller - Top Tension

RI-78805488174 Roller - Tension Bottom

RI-78806084162 Nut - M20X1 Special

RI-78807012162 Slide - extension

RI-78807013095 Shaft Roller

RI-78807013350 Label - Warning Sharp Knife

RI-78807013954 Bracket - Bushing Assembly

RI-78807015306 Ball Bearing - Radial 6205-2RS, O.D.  52

RI-78807645797 Roller 32x492

RI-78807654773 Washer - Special, 6.5 x 20 x 4

RI-78811988019 Light - BA9S 30v

RI-83000273363 Screw - Hex HD M4x14 Zinc.Pl

RI-78807012832 Frame - Cut Off

RI-78813782915 MOTOR PULLEY

RI-78806077588 Grommet

RI-78807012170 Frame - Cut off weldment

RI-78811370317 Bushing - 59.5 mm long

RI-78813763550 Knob - Elisa Din 464 M5X16

RI-78813782899 Shaft



RI-78807651050 Pulley - Motor

RI-78813706062 Lockable Knob

RI-26100379499 Screw Soc. Hd. Hex Soc. M5X12

RI-78805267099 Washer - Special

RI-78805487986 Shaft - Wrap Roller

RI-78807645177 End Cap /22X1

RI-78807647363 Shaft Roller

RI-78810010450 Roller - Buffing, /44

RI-78813707805 Circuit Breaker-0.63-1A

RI-78813763790 Column - Central Block

RI-78813780174 Knob - B.193/25 B-M6 Elisa

RI-78813781057 Nut, plastic insert M10 Hex Flange

RI-78801658556 E-ring 10 mm.

RI-78805489826 Pulley - Timing 11 Teeth

RI-78807650573 Reflector - CTR E39-R1

RI-78809888288 Tape Drum

RI-78805487960 Shaft - Tension Roller

RI-78813779481 Chain - 3/8 P=37

RI-78813782253 Support

RI-78813782907 Bushing /25/32X37.3

RI-78809107994 Shaft - 10 x 85, W/Hexagon

RI-78809888163 Lock - Core Holder

RI-78813782881 Screw - M6X16

RI-26000158621 Screw, flat hd soc.M5x12

RI-78805507189 Chain - 3/8 Pitch 55 Pitch Long

RI-78806078511 Ring nut, adjusting

RI-78807648650 Belt - Box Drive

RI-78809888304 Leaf - Spring 3”

RI-78813709660 Chain

RI-78805266067 Roller - Tension Bottom

RI-78806081408 Timing Belt 160xL050

RI-78807012204 Spacer -spring



RI-78807012212 Plate - tape

RI-78813736168 Vite TCEI M6x60 Zincata F144

RI-78813763832 Hinge - Type D5032-A SMC

RI-78813782923 Screw Soc. HD. Hex. HD. M6x16

RI-78801071933 Screw-Metric, M6x20, Hex.Hd.

RI-78805488380 Pressure gauge

RI-78806079378 Spacer - 6,5/14X12,5

RI-78807645318 Shaft - Timing Pulley

RI-78807645680 Key - 7X8X25

RI-78807645706 Key - 6X6X15

RI-78807647264 Tape threading tool (white)

RI-78807649328 Lock - Wing

RI-78811449533 Belt - toothed, 240L050

RI-78813705353 Shaft - Roller Entry

RI-78813705361 Tube - Roller Entry

RI-78813763543 Contact - NC Front Screw M22-K01

RI-78813777048 Silencer - MWSPL-F 1/8

RI-78813777154 Spacer - Infeed Rollers

RI-78813778525 Cable Chain Bracket

RI-78813782261 CHAIN 64p 3/8"x7/32"

RI-78813782816 Set screw M5x6

RI-78801793189 Washer-plain-metric 8MM

RI-78805267180 Motor - 220/415v, 50 Hz, 3  Phase

RI-78805488067 Spacer

RI-78805761810 Roller Applying

RI-78806084626 Shaft - Tape Drum 3in Head

RI-78807645573 Lever - Front

RI-78807647744 Spring

RI-78811449095 Belt - timing 188XL050

RI-78813395213 Arm - Applying, L/H

RI-78801791357 Shaft - spacer

RI-78801878816 Belt Timing 21 L050 - Cinghia per  nastratrice A80



RI-78805265655 Roller top tension

RI-78805265861 BUSHING - BUFFING ROLLER

RI-78805267107 ROLLER - IDLER

RI-78805761802 Roller - Buffing Nm (75 mm)

RI-78806082042 Screw - Hex.HD. M6x12

RI-78806083156 Washer - Friction (75 mm)

RI-78807012519 Spacer - Spring

RI-78809461359 Brush assembly

RI-78809461532 Roller - Applying

RI-78809461557 Roller - Buffing /27

RI-78813179655 Cleat

RI-78813705916 Shaft

RI-78813733041 Shaft - pivot, buffing

RI-78813782188 Top Cover - Emergency Button

RI-78813783574 Sliding Column w/Nutzers (new code  78813786510)

RI-78801011276 Drive Belt - 55 mm high

RI-78805488133 Shaft-blade guard

RI-78807646480 Box Guide Assembly

RI-78813733116 Spring - Upper (100 fpm)

RI-78813763451 Bracket - Tape Head Arm

RI-78813763535 Release - Emergency Button

RI-78813779580 Photocell - Polarized M18 PNP 3MT

RI-78813782311 Support - Proximity

RI-78813785231 Polarized photocell M18 24VDC

RI-26100000103 Washer Flat M6

RI-26100379648 Screw - M8x20

RI-26100568976 Hose Connector

RI-78805265648 Shaft - Tension Roller

RI-78805265689 Shaft - Wrap Roller

RI-78805487838 Washer - Special

RI-78805488232 Washer - Bumper

RI-78805956170 Set Screw M6X8



RI-78806077117 Screw Soc. HD. Hex. HD. M4x30

RI-78806079006 Union

RI-78807012717 Shaft - Pivot

RI-78807015181 Spacer - Shaft

RI-78807015199 Screw - Soc.Hd. Hex.Hd. M8X70

RI-78807645524 Ring Nut - Rod

RI-78807645672 Pivot - Infeed

RI-78807648908 Elbow Kql 06-01S

RI-78807654138 Spring (400CF)

RI-78809103159 Elbow - 3199.08.13

RI-78809463843 Clamp

RI-78809888148 Tape drum assembly - 2 inch head

RI-78811449079 Spring - Blade guard

RI-78813705999 Roller

RI-78813707821 Spacer

RI-78813707839 Undervoltage coil 220VAC 50Hz

RI-78813707862 Undervoltage coil 415VAC 50Hz

RI-78813763758 Fixed Column With Strip

RI-78813763774 Cylinder Connection Bracket

RI-78813763782 Mounting - Rod 700R

RI-78813763808 Column - Central Block

RI-78813763840 Cover-Columns

RI-78813763980 Pressure regulator 7000R

RI-78813777014 Coil - 22 diam 8 Ba 2W-24Vdc Ur

RI-78813777295 Ftc Cover with nutsers

RI-78813777311 Supp. Dx FTC

RI-78813777329 Supp. Sx FTC

RI-78813778509 Bottom Drive Belt Tensioner Ass.

RI-78813779069 Column Fixing Bracket

RI-78813779572 Valve V3V Sy1

RI-78813779887 Columns Cylinders Buffer 7000R

RI-78813779895 Rondella cilingri colonne 7000r



RI-78813781206 Washer- Flat M6

RI-78813781263 Washer - Plain, M10

RI-78813782212 Protezione 107X129 L=139 motore

RI-78813783590 Protezione colonna scorrevole 7000R

RI-78813792982 Bottom Drive Belt Tensioner Ass.

RI-78802882148 Washer

RI-78805489875 Chain-3/8" pitch,57 pitch long

RI-78806083966 Bushing-Applying Roller

RI-78813707789 Circuit Breaker-1-1.6A

RI-78813707854 Undervoltage coil 400VAC 50Hz

RI-78813737810 Belt-timing 250 L 075

RI-78813777204 Proximity sensor M12

RI-78813777345 Contact - 24VDC DILM7-10

RI-78813779549 Silencer - MWSPL-F 1/8

RI-78813779564 Air Pressure Assembly - 24VDC

RI-78813779721 Fotocellula 24V PNP M12 E3F1-RP21

RI-78813779846 Infeed Bracket

RI-78813780794 Push Button - Start/Stop Black/White

RI-26100258172 Screw - Hex HD M5x8 Zinc

RI-26100553168 Screw flat HD Hex DR.M5X16

RI-26100865745 Screw - flat hd, phil. dr M4x10

RI-78800557411 Washer - Flat, M5

RI-78805265606 Spacer - Front

RI-78805265879 Spacer - Spring for 3M-Matic 12af

RI-78805265945 Bushing - Pivot

RI-78805487861 Chain Connector

RI-78805487887 Chain Connector

RI-78806075194 Screw M3x25

RI-78806082869 Support - Bumper

RI-78806083545 Spring - Compression (75 mm)

RI-78806084741 Tape drum 50 mm - no latch

RI-78807645714 Sprocket



RI-78807650029 Screw flat HD M4x30

RI-78809107259 Flange

RI-78809887496 Drum - 2" Latching w/spacer

RI-78809888320 Tape Drum Assy - Latched w/Shaft

RI-78810008595 Belt - Box Drive

RI-78810010492 Guard - Head

RI-78810012365 Carrello Tendicinghia right assem  200a-700a-70

RI-78811370606 BUSHING - 84.7 mm LONG

RI-78813395098 Applying Arm N.1 - Accuglide 3 2"

RI-78813395106 Applying Arm N.2 - Accuglide 3 2"

RI-78813705056 Shaft - Roller (75 mm)

RI-78813707847 Undervoltage coil 240VAC 50Hz

RI-78813732985 Shaft - Pivot 90 mm

RI-78813733025 Link - assembly

RI-78813733058 Spacer - Applying pivot

RI-78813733066 Shaft - Pivot applying

RI-78813733074 Cut-off bracket for AG3 2" head

RI-78813733082 Slide - extension

RI-78813761083 Locking unit

RI-78813761133 Bearing support

RI-78813761516 Washer - flat 6,5 ID x 15 OD

RI-78813778673 Right shoulder 6 rollers plane 3M

RI-78813778699 Left shoulder 6 rollers plane 3M

RI-78813778707 Plane joint plate 700a-700r/3M

RI-78813779531 Upper assembly solenoid valve

RI-78813782592 power supply 24V 3A

RI-78813783046 FUSE 0,5A

RI-78813783343 Sliding Columns Cylinder Assembly

RI-78813783426 Lower Plate - Roller Bed w/Nutzers (new  code 78813786387)

RI-26100388169 Screw, set M5X6

RI-78801793130 Nut Self Locking M8 Nick Pl.

RI-78804229199 Washer - Tripler, M6



RI-78805265804 Spacer - Rear

RI-78807015744 Slide - Front, right

RI-78807015751 Slide - Front, left

RI-78807015769 Slide - Rear, right

RI-78807015777 Slide - Rear, left

RI-78807645185 Spacer Bearing

RI-78810010500 Spacer - Bracket

RI-78811449772 Roller Compression

RI-78813423767 Blade Holder

RI-78813708639 Motor Drive Block

RI-78813733009 Buffing Arm - Sub Assembly

RI-78813733017 Buffing Arm - Sub Assembly

RI-78813761067 Shaft for Gear motor

RI-78813777352 Timer - H3DK-S1 24-220V C.A./C.C

RI-78813778939 Electrical Box - Yellow M22-IY1

RI-78813779523 Regulator - Columns Cylinders

RI-78813781073 Screw HEX HD M5x16

RI-78813781404 Supporto gruppo filtro regolatore 7000r

RI-78813782527 Apr SY without bush

RI-78813782840 Protezione riduttore 7000R-NF

RI-78813782865 Piastra ant. Supp. Ridutt. Sup. 7000R-NF

RI-78813782873 Screw HEX HD 6x30

RI-78813782964 Cover

RI-78813784978 Carter protezione cinghia superiore sx  7000r

RI-0380530341 Molla a flessione per guarnizione di eme

RI-26100198436 Screw flat soc hd.M6x16

RI-26100249551 Screw-selt tapping, 8PX13

RI-26100379531 Screw - M5x30

RI-26100379572 Screw

RI-78804681357 Key - 5X512mm

RI-78805265705 Guide

RI-78805265929 Lever K9-3M



RI-78805265960 Guard - blade

RI-78805487523 Shaft - 6X33MM

RI-78805487564 Shaft 6x46 mm

RI-78805487846 Block - Chain

RI-78805487853 Rod - Threaded Right/Left

RI-78805487879 Chain - Link

RI-78805488786 Shaft - Pulley Keyed

RI-78805488877 Shaft - Pulley Wrap

RI-78805489131 Shaft - Roller

RI-78805506686 Washer, 15/26X1

RI-78805506694 Shaft-pulley keyed

RI-78806079394 Spacer – 10 x 115 W/Slots

RI-78806080053 Sprocket - 3/8", 11 teeth

RI-78806080111 Puleggia motrice dentata assembly per  200a

RI-78806080194 Sprocket- 3/8 Pitch 28 teeth

RI-78806080871 Screw - M5x10

RI-78806080913 VALVE - FESTO R/0-3-PK-3

RI-78806084311 Motor 220V 50/60HZ 1PH

RI-78806084337 Spring - torsion

RI-78806084881 Screw - Hex. HD. M5X20

RI-78806745003 Stud - Mounting

RI-78807012063 Arm - Applying, R/H

RI-78807012071 Arm - Applying, L/H

RI-78807013913 Buffing Arm Sub Assembly

RI-78807013921 Buffing Arm Sub Assembly

RI-78807015462 Cap - Guide

RI-78807015975 Chain 62P - 3/8

RI-78807645193 Shaft - Tape Drum

RI-78807652215 Relay - HC4-24V DC SERIE “L”

RI-78807654401 Pulley Assembly-drive

RI-78807654419 Roller-drive

RI-78807654427 Flange assy-ball bearing 6002- 2rs, o. d.



RI-78807951559 Belt - Timing 210L100

RI-78809103829 Belleville Washer /16

RI-78809461474 Shaft /10

RI-78809461516 Washer

RI-78809463702 Bushing - Applying roller

RI-78809463868 Spare Kit - Double Switch

RI-78810011276 Drive belt - 55 mm high (800rf)

RI-78810012373 Belt Tensioning Assy - L/H

RI-78811446166 Spring - main bottom

RI-78813711583 Tape Drum Bracket Assembly

RI-78813733124 Spring - Lower (75 mm)

RI-78813737463 Regolatore pressione 0-6 ATM  assemblato

RI-78813737471 Regolatore pressione 0-10 ATM  assemblato

RI-78813737786 Puleggia motrice dentata ass

RI-78813739873 Roller

RI-78813761091 Roller conveyor for engine

RI-78813761125 BEARING 61904 2Z mm20x37x9: Italy

RI-78813779556 Solenoid Valve Assembly

RI-78813780802 Cover

RI-78813780836 BP 78813780836

RI-78813784499 Chain 3/8" 58p close ring w/junction

RI-78813784960 Carter protezione cinghia superiore dx  7000r

RI-1430300140 Scheda elettronica RJ_02CPU per robot  wo

RI-70006429982 Kit con ruote A20/A70/R70

RI-78801071578 Screw-Hex.HD M4x10

RI-78801790912 Plate-locking, tape drum shaft

RI-78805265895 Spring - Top Ext

RI-78805488075 BUSHING - BUFFING ROLLER

RI-78805508005 Plate

RI-78806080038 Rear Motor Pulley Assy D=103

RI-78806080152 Pulley 17xL050

RI-78806081473 Double Assembled Pulley



RI-78806081671 Bracket - Cut Off

RI-78807015280 Shaft - Gearbox

RI-78807015322 Plate - Front Inox

RI-78807015330 Cover - Rear 200a Inox

RI-78807015447 Guide - Right

RI-78807015538 Spacer

RI-78807015850 Cover - rear

RI-78807645052 Screw - M6x8

RI-78807645581 Cam - Valve

RI-78807645722 Stud - Joint

RI-78807645730 Pin - Air Cylinder

RI-78807645755 Cylinder - Air, /40X155

RI-78807646266 Side Ass. pressing unit with no handle 7

RI-78807646696 Right Valve EVHS-4500 FO2-R X116 700r

RI-78807646720 Union - Straight, Female

RI-78807646779 Valve V2A 5120-01

RI-78807650037 Pulley PD10 XL37

RI-78807650045 Washer 4.5/20x1

RI-78807651043 Special nut M22X1,5 /8

RI-78807951500 Frame - Front

RI-78807951518 Frame - Rear

RI-78807951542 Sprocket

RI-78809103134 Elbow - 3199.08.10 

RI-78809461466 Plate

RI-78809461482 Roller - Knurled

RI-78809461490 Roller

RI-78809461508 Spacer - Hex

RI-78809461524 Shaft /10X48

RI-78809461599 Frame Cut-off weldment

RI-78809461623 Shaft - Spring

RI-78809463785 Motor - 3PH, 220/415V 50HZ H63 A4 KW  O.1

RI-78810009569 Filter / Regulater assembly



RI-78810010476 Guard head - K13

RI-78810011516 Actuator - Side Guide

RI-78810011581 Centering lever 700r

RI-78810012381 Belt Tensioning - R/H

RI-78810012399 Belt Tensioning - L/H

RI-78811367925 Guide - Left front w/label

RI-78811989652 Switch - Kta 3-25, 4-6.3 A.

RI-78813395205 Arm - Applying, R/H

RI-78813419385 Nut - M18x1

RI-78813423700 Main spring

RI-78813423718 Holder - Spring

RI-78813423882 Main spring

RI-78813705189 Tape drum assembly - 3 inch  head

RI-78813736408 Rod w/bearing

RI-78813737547 Blocking Module Assembly

RI-78813738776 Profile 2600M

RI-78813739329 Chain

RI-78813740145 Shaft Roller

RI-78813740152 Pilot Roller

RI-78813783053 Transformer - 50VA 0-400V 0-24V

RI-78813784259 Undervoltage coil 220VAC 60Hz


